i competition, non-compliance of which may lead to 
i immediate disqualification. 

Registration: Each team shall be provided ! 

with the team code at the time of the 

disqualification. 

registration. The registration fee for the Competition is 

INR 3500/-(Rupees Three Thousand five hundred only). 

Registration fee is only payable by way of Account 

Transfer. 

Dress Code: Inside the court room the participants shall 
follow the below mentioned dress code. 

Female: White Kurta, Black Salwar and Black Dupatta or 
White Formal Shirt and Black formal Trousers /skirt along